
                                        

 

Correction of the worksheet- the legend of the Enchanted Moorish Maiden – older students 

Group 1 

Exercise 1 

a. Begin 

b. Decision  

c. Chance 

d. Given  

e. Replied  

Exercise 2 

1. D. Afonso III 

2. Loulé 

3. Castalar  

4. Stone  

5. D. goncalo peres 

6. Lion 

Exercise 3 

1 – d           2 – a         3 –  f           4 –  b          5 – c          6 –  e 

 

Group 2 

Exercise 1 

1. Aben said it seemed that a big challenge awaited them. 

2. She asked if he thought they couldn’t beat them. 

3. He exclaimed all they had left was the chance to run away. 

4. She asked what they should/would do. 

5. She replied she was praying. 

Exercise 2 

1- d 

2- b 

3- b 

4- a 


